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Prime Highway 43 Location-Thomasville

32451US-43, Thomasville, AL 36784, USA

PRE : RH-8916-property

Lot Size

1985 [ | 4125SqFt b 170 Acres

Year Built Area

Description

(334) 636-4349

This prime commercial location along Highway 43 in Thomasville is located at the intersection of Highway 43 and

Nicol Av. This property has excellent exposure for your business. Formerly a bank branch in good condition with

ample parking and an additional lot to the rear composing a total of 1.7 acres of property. Great price for

commercial property in this location. This would be a great location for any type of business having wonderful

exposure to Highway 43 and good existing access.

Features
v Brick Exterior v Carpet Flooring

v Central Heating v Ceramic Tile

v Central Cooling

v Emergency Exit

v Fire Alarm v Good Mobile Coverage v Rubber Roof
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% ;{*'& Prime Highway 43 Location-Thomasville

32620 US-43 STE C3, Thomasville, AL 36784

For Sale

$375.000

Property Types

» Commercial
» Land - Acreage
» Residential

» Sold

Agents
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Chandler Maorris

chandler@popesrealestate.com
Cell: (334) 456-9485

Karen Wright

karen@popesrealestate.com
(334) 830-0362

Ann Hicks
ann@popesrealestate.com
(334) 327-5988
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Freda Gibson
freda@popesrealestate.com
(334) 534-0445

Richard J Gibson

richard@popesrealestate.com
Cell: (334) 636-3202

Kevin Smoker
kevin@popesrealestate.com
(334) 357-0796



